PROPOSED ACADEMIC CALANDER FOR SESSION 2020-21 (EVEN SEMESTER)

SR. NO.|° PARTICULAR
FORII, 1V, VI & VIII SEMESTER
1 Registration (Offline) 01st April, 2021 (Thursday)
2 Classes Start 02nd April, 2021 (Friday)
3 Industrial Visits I1I Yr. As per the notification of T&P Cell
4 Unit Test 23rd April, 2021 (Friday) to 24th April, 2021 (Saturday)
5 First Practical Viva-Voce

26th April, 2021 (Monday) to 01st May, 2021 (Saturday)

Project Presentation of all final year

26th April, 2021 (Monday) to 1st
S RebiudessiMini Project for I Ye & HEYe, L0 Hiousud SO Jo L€ Blay, 2021 (Sanircy)
Udaan Project Competition Cum
f Exhibition (1st Year & 2nd Year) MG e Csiey)
8 Zest 14th May, 2021 to 15th May, 2021 (Friday to Saturday)
9 NEiil Seimsster Bramiaion 28th May, 2021 (Friday), 29th May, 2021 (Saturday) & 31th May, 2021
(Monday)
10 |Second Practical Viva-voce 01st June, 2021 (Tuesday) to 07th June, 2021 (Monday)
11 JTechvyom 12th June, 2021 (Saturday)
12 Chairman's Dinner for Final Year 26th June, 2021 (Saturday)
Students
13 Last Teaching Day 26th June, 2021 (Saturday)
14 [Freparation Leave for Pre-University |y y0e 9021 (Monday) to 4th July, 2021 (Sunday)
Examination
15  |Pre University Examination 05th July, 2021 (Monday) to 10th July, 2021 (Saturday)
Preparation Leave for University
1 15th July, 2021 (Thursd
6 i 11th July, 2021 (Sunday) to 15th July, (Thursday)
17  |University Exam.# 16th July, 2021 (Friday) to 24th July, 2021 (Saturday)
18  |University Practical Examination# 26th July, 2021 (Monday) to 30th July, 2021 (Saturday)

# As per the direction of the University.
* Any variation in the aforesaid dates, if needed, will be notified a week in advance through digital
notice boards and website.

* University revised the attendance norms 75% required and college authorities can relax only 5% attendance

after on the genuine grounds.
*A minimum 75% attendance in individual subjects and a minimum 75% aggregate is must for appearing in
the Internal Examinations of the Theory as well as the Practical Subjects.

HOLIDAY LIST:
RAM NAVAMI : 21st April, 2021 (Wednesday)
Eid-Ul-Fitar: 14th May, 2021 (Friday) (As per declaration of local Adminsitration)
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